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Anlage
Dr.-Overhues-Allee 251, 52355 Diren
G 02421-61126

Sportwart/in

Lausberg, Volker
T 02421-4989532 Lausberg@chefmail.de
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Julian Breuer
m 0176-45654041; breuereva@web.de

Junioren 18 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Till Teucher
m 01749468048; tomexteucher@web.de
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Wergen, Jacob
Genso, Matteo
Breuer, Julian
Schmitz, Simon
Mittag, Tizian
Coutelle, Florian
Bellmann, Piet
Teucher, Till
Bellmann, Moritz
Kdhnen, Henrik
Reichelt, Christopher
Zachel, Maximillian
Bettinger, Magnus
Schielke, Salomon
Minchhalfen, Felix
Mechlinsky, Paul
Roeb, Alexander
Schierhorn, Ole
Folkers, Arda

ID-Nr.

10820152
10824635
10752039
10752058
10913390
10659991
10834495
10758167
10770074
10920052
10758166
11207325
11209081
10918028
11099941
10841658
10918005
10820160
11214254

LK

LK13,8
LK15,1
LK16,0
LK17,5
LK19,3
LK19,7
LK20,6
LK22,0
LK22,5
LK23,0
LK24,7
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK25,0
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